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John
Evan
Lance
Miles
Brandyn
Michael
Keegan
Joe
Nick
Dane
Steve
Mike
Todd
Mark
Steve
Dorian
John
Sean
Dan
Joseph
Michea
Christopher
Will
Brandon
John
Jonathan
Marcus
Jessie
Sean
Alex
Andy
Wes
David
Dane
Sean

Ed

Evan
John
Braun

2014 Matanuska Peak Challenge results

Men
Collins
Hone
Kopsack
Knotek
Roth

Kelly

Crow
Nyholm
Treinen
Ketner

Lee
Monterusso
Borke
Brady
Gilles
Gross
Naylor
Ulman
Virgin
Hunner
Westbrook
Kirk
Newberry
Rinner
Clark
Kincaid
Quinn
Holmes
Casey
Youngmun
Rampp
Hoskins
Retherford
Crowley
Meyer
Lasselle
Steinhauser
Williams (sweeper)
Kopsack (sweeper)

Time
3:24:47
3:26:37
3:34:53
3:37:57
3:39:54
3:49:06
3:56:56
4:05:40
4:08:21
4:11:12
4:16:22
4:18:18
4:18:22
4:20:09
4:24:17
4:28:28
4:30:33
4:35:09
4:39:29
4:40:20
4:47:40
5:02:07
5:07:19
5:08:51
5:09:04
5:12:56
5:14::36
5:21:23
5:22:23
5:39:52
5:41:07
5:42:55
5:45:05
6:13:13
6:14:46
6:47:02
7:06:38
7:06:38
7:06:38

Age
37
36
49
19
35
28
17
22
22
29
28
41
45
32
57
36
37
33
57
26
34
17
27
39
49
33
36
32
54
25
25
35
40
41
32
54
52
59
57
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Christy
Briana
Krista
Trish
Gyongyver
Annie
Jane
Ellyn
Shawn
Christine
Shani
Sadie
Kim
Tre-C
Susan
Sheila
Linda

Women
Marvin
Sullivan
Heeringa
Kopp
Schilling
Connelly
Baldwin
Brown
McTaggart
Bennett
Rinner
Ulman
Riggs
Dumais
Casey
Wilson
Rao

Time
3:31:45
3:42:37
4:25:23
4:36:08
4:45:17
4:48:07
4:49:53
4:56:48
4:56:52
4:58:42
5:08:51
5:10:27
5:13:24
5:18:50
5:22:23
5:23:55
6:26:59

Age
33
30
28
49
41
16
53
61
37
42
40
32
35
31
47
25
34
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2014 Matanuska Peak Challenge age-group results

Women

Men

Age 17 & Under

Keegan
Christopher
Age 18-29
Miles
Michael
Joe

Nick

Dane

Steve
Joseph

Will

Alex

Andy

Age 30-39
John

Evan
Brandyn
Mark
Dorian
John

Sean
Michea
Brandon
Jonathan
Jessie

Wes

Sean
Marcus
Age 40-49
Lance

Mike

Todd

John

David

Dane

Age 50-59
Steve

Dan

Sean

Ed

Evan

Braun

John

Crow
Kirk

Knotek
Kelly
Nyholm
Treinen
Ketner
Lee
Hunner
Newberry
Youngmun
Rampp

Collins
Hone
Roth
Brady
Gross
Naylor
Ulman
Westbrook
Rinner
Kincaid
Holmes
Hoskins
Meyer
Quinn

Kopsack
Monterusso
Borke
Clark
Retherford
Crowley

Gilles
Virgin
Casey
Lasselle
Steinhauser

Kopsack (sweep)
Williams (sweep)

Time

3:56:56
5:02:07

3:37:57
3:49:06
4:05:40
4:08:21
4:11:12
4:16:22
4:40:20
5:07:19
5:39:52
5:41:07

3:24:47
3:26:37
3:39:54
4:20:09
4:28:28
4:30:33
4:35:09
4:47:40
5:08:51
5:12:56
5:21:23
5:42:55
6:14:46
5:14::36

3:34:53
4:18:18
4:18:22
5:09:04
5:45:05
6:13:13

4:24:17
4:39:29
5:22:23
6:47:02
7:06:38
7:06:38
7:06:38

Age

17
17

19
28
22
22
29
28
26
27
25
25

37
36
35
32
36
37
33
34
39
33
32
35
32
36

49
41
45
49
40
41

57
57
54
54
52
57
59
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Age 19 & Under

Annie
Age 20-29
Krista
Sheila

Age 30-39
Christy
Briana
Shawn
Sadie

Kim

Tre-C
Linda

Age 40-49
Trish
Gyongyvér
Christine
Shani
Susan

Age 50-59
Jane

Age 60-69
Ellyn

Connelly

Heeringa
Wilson

Marvin
Sullivan
McTaggart
Ulman
Riggs
Dumais
Rao

Kopp
Schilling
Bennett
Rinner
Casey

Baldwin

Brown

Time

4:48:07

4:25:23
5:23:55

3:31:45
3:42:37
4:56:52
5:10:27
5:13:24
5:18:50
6:26:59

4:36:08
4:45:17
4:58:42
5:08:51
5:22:23

4:49:53

4:56:48

Age
16

28
25

33
30
37
32
35
31
34

49
41
42
40
47

53

61



